Instruction for LeArm

!
|
|
%,
g

Large Bottom Plate *1

Rotating Disk Base *1 Set

~

Long U-shaped Multifunctional Small U-shaped
Bracket *3 Bracket *2 Bracket *1

Gripper *1

LDX-218 Digital Servo *2 Servo Cable *3 LD-1501 MG

Digital Servo *1

LFD-06 Digital Servo *2 Power Adapter *1

Wireless Handle and Power Adapter *1 Screwdriver *1 Cable Ties *5 M3 Metal Controller *1

Handle Receivcer *1 Servo Horn *1

6 Channel Bluetooth Controller
Interface Instruction

(with servo,M3*10 Machine Screw*2)

. . . . S S S (e

LeArm Assembly Instruction

This Assembly Instruction is designed to help you quickly understand the product structure
and precautions. In order to ensure the stable operation of the body, please recognize the screws,
nuts, and other accessories models during the installation process. For the assembly
step video or more details, please scan the QR code at the right to get it.

M2*6 Machine "i" ?
Screw*4

. M3*6 Machine Screw

T o S =

M4 Screw Nut*4

M4*20 Machine

L e M4*8 Machine
Screw*4

-
=

M4*40+6mm Brass Standoff M4*35mm Machine Screw
(4pcs) (5pcs)
—
* *
o il L L M4*20mm Machine Screw | M4*8mm Machine Screw
(4pcs) (4pcs) (5pcs) (14pcs)
— ' Ao ©
-;:.-’ /
M4*8mm M3*8mm Nylon . :
Brass Standoff Stundmf? M3*6mm Machine Screw M3 Cup Bearin 1. 1-3th Servo Connection 6. Secondary Development  11. PS2 Handle Receiver Port
WP 9 Port with Over-current ~ Communication Port 12. Low Voltaae Alarm Switch
(4pcs) (10pcs) (20pcs) (1pcs) Protection 7 VCC+ : 9
a = \ = | 2 Servo Negqtiue 8 \/CC- 13. anPressure Euzzer Alarm
gm m w m’ ( O | g @ 2, S?rvn F‘GEItI\f*E 9. Android Connector 14. Offline Operation Button
F"Eilﬁ*'lﬂmrg M3*8mm M2*6mm ST2.2*5mm ol 4. Signal Terminal | 10. 4-6th Servo Connection  15. Power Switch
e itk o Machine | Self-Tapping M4 Screw M3 Screw M2 Screw 5. LEDT: Power Indicator  Port with Over-current 16. DC Power Port
MS‘-:‘::?EEE "“"5‘:;259 Screw Screw Nut Nut Nut i_EdDZ Communication  Protection
(2pcs) (25pcs) (10pcs) (35pcs) \20pcs) pcs) (15pcs) RGN

g M4*35 Machine
S Screw*4

,_ M4*15 Brass i |
4 “._ Standoff*4

N .

T\ M4*40+6 Brass
T \Standoff*4




| ' ’ | | ST2.2%5mm - ~
% * -
ST2.2%5mm Self-Tapping . o _~~ . ST2.2%5mm |+t t | —-— Screw™2 Ma*8
Screw*5 . ol Self-Tapping : Macm:e
““““““““““““““““ _ Screw*4 ST3*6mm Screw™4
| Self-Tapping | | = |diehigy @ = =

M4 Screw s I M4*8
Machine
Screw*4

e e T P T

ST22*5mm (e ey = ! Teaan . 0 07 | T
M3 Screw Self-T?Epping l[\\lﬁljtfé:rew
* 4
Nut™4 :_S_q?\fﬁf “““““““““““““ Flat Head
¢ M3*6 Machine
, ﬂu Machine M3*10 Screw*9
e Screw™4 Machine
M3*8 Flat S it
Head Machine o | —— ; &
e - © M3*8 Nylon
) W= Standoff*9
M4*8 Brass ... Py =
Standoff*4 ! .
Step12
M3*6
_______________ _ ST2.2*5mm Machine
K : Self-Tapping _Screw*4
t | Screw™4
ceif TR [re— M3*15 Nylon
Screw*7 é amnao®
i et M3*6 I
L Machine Screw*4

.~

u 2~
T
: M3*8 Flat
Machine t i Head Machine
_______________ Sl Screw*4
J L -
Step13 Step21 Step22
r P*H/'3*AOJIGE_  Connect Servo Cable & Controller Assembly Completed
ead Machine
Screw*T M3 Cup Bearing*1

o S — - — [ — — —— - — — —

M3 Screw




